End of KS2 SATs results 

Pupils achieving the Expected Standard and above
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	2018
	2019
	2022
	2023
	2024
	2024 adjusted **
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	WEJ
	National
	WEJ
	National
	WEJ
	National
	WEJ
	National
	WEJ
	National
	WEJ
	National

	Reading
	69%
	75%
	76%
	73%
	70%
	75%
	65%
	73%
	67%
	74%
	68.8%
	74%

	EGPS
	83%
	78%
	84%
	75%
	72%
	72%
	86%
	72%
	76%
	72%
	77%
	72*

	Maths
	71%
	76%
	79%
	79%
	65%
	71%
	71.7%
	73%
	66%
	73%
	67.7%
	73%

	Writing
	86%
	78%
	78%
	78%
	62%
	69%
	73.1%
	71%
	72%
	72%
	73.1%
	72%

	Combined
	57%
	64%
	64%
	65%
	46%
	59%
	55.9%
	59%
	54%
	61%
	54%
	61%



**Adjusted to remove 2 children.  A child newly arrived to England and a child absent since March 


